


Jumoke Abdullahai and 
Kym Oliver 


Jumoke Abdullahai and Kym Oliver 
make up the Triple Cripples. 


They want things to be more equal for 
people who are both non-white and 
disabled. 


They came together to make these 
people more visible and seen. 


To raise awareness they have both:


• filmed videos 


• been part of interviews 




• given speeches and talks 


• been involved with media, such as 
the BBC 


• given their thoughts and opinions 
to many different organisations. 


Website: www.thetriplecripples.uk/ 


Twitter:

www.twitter.com/TripleCripples 


Facebook:

www.facebook.com/TheTripleCripples


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/triplecripples/ 


LinkedIn:

www.linkedin.com/company/37562812


YouTube:

www.youtube.com/c/TheTripleCripples 
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